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Ivo-Lane	Invitational	-	12/12/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:55.69Eaton-NT

1) Barrett, Leah 09 2) Aegerter, Gabi 12
3) Freemire, Skylar 11 4) Axmacher, Addison 11

A2 1:57.96Martin-NT
1) Laughlin, Margaret 09 2) Laughlin, Clara 12
3) Gray, Aspen 12 4) Nguyen, Megan 12

A3 2:01.34Bell-NT
1) Whisman, Shelby 12 2) Matcham, Alyson 12
3) Bates, Victoria 11 4) Keplinger, Nennette 09

A4 2:02.84Paschal-NT
1) Smith, Savannah G 12 2) Chandler, Victoria I 12
3) Butcher, Abigail 10 4) Iorizzo, Jayden A 12

B5 2:07.82Martin-NT
1) Canon, Zoe 10 2) Bewley, Adalyn 10
3) Fitting, Katelyn 10 4) Henderson, Anna 11

A6 2:07.94Coppell-NT
1) Trujeque, Danna 11 2) Pardo, Gabriella C 12
3) Imai, Yu 10 4) Oshionebo, Sese M 12

A7 2:13.87Heritage-NT
1) Obla, Niharika 10 2) Pouncil, Aiyanna 10
3) Choubey, Astha 10 4) Frost, Molly 12

B8 2:18.66Coppell-NT
1) Clester, Noriko 10 2) Johnson, Maci 10
3) Baker, Sophia N 12 4) Ting, Julia 09

B	-	Final
B9 2:14.59Higland Park-NT

1) Gill, Katherine 10 2) Arnold, Isabel 12
3) Nguyen, Naomi 11 4) Zivaljevic, Aleksa 09

A10 2:18.07Aledo-NT
1) Peckham, Hannah 10 2) Dingman, Aurora 10
3) Israel, Sav 09 4) Burns, Evelyn 09

B11 2:22.50Heritage-NT
1) Reddin, Rachel 11 2) Deshmukh, Sameeha 11
3) Frost, Claire 10 4) Young, Zayla 11

B--- DQEaton-NT
1) Bacon, Sophia 11 2) Kaur, Harleen 10
3) Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix 1 4) Lobato, Elliot 09

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:58.51Martin-NT

1) Laughlin, Margaret 09 2) Laughlin, Clara 12
3) Gray, Aspen 12 4) Nguyen, Megan 12

30.01 33.11 29.04 26.35
A2 1:59.18Eaton-NT

1) Barrett, Leah 09 2) Aegerter, Gabi 12
3) Freemire, Skylar 11 4) Axmacher, Addison 11

31.53 31.32 29.53 26.80
A3 2:01.84Paschal-NT

1) Smith, Savannah G 12 2) Venegas, Valeria 12
3) Chandler, Victoria I 12 4) Butcher, Abigail 10

30.59 36.13 27.77 27.35

A4 2:04.62Bell-NT
1) Whisman, Shelby 12 2) Matcham, Alyson 12
3) Bates, Victoria 11 4) Keplinger, Nennette 09

31.16 27.39
A5 2:06.97Coppell-NT

1) Trujeque, Danna 11 2) Pardo, Gabriella C 12
3) Imai, Yu 10 4) Oshionebo, Sese M 12

32.68 33.60 1:00.69
B6 2:07.69Martin-NT

1) Canon, Zoe 10 2) Bewley, Adalyn 10
3) Fitting, Katelyn 10 4) Henderson, Anna 11

32.24 36.85 29.48 29.12
A7 2:14.36Heritage-NT

1) Obla, Niharika 10 2) Pouncil, Aiyanna 10
3) Choubey, Astha 10 4) Frost, Molly 12

34.37 40.45 30.52 29.02
B8 2:16.67Coppell-NT

1) Clester, Noriko 10 2) Johnson, Maci 10
3) Baker, Sophia N 12 4) Ting, Julia 09

35.06 36.68 35.57 29.36
B9 2:17.79Bell-NT

1) Bullock, Kye 11 2) Barnett, Shiloh 12
3) Gabaldon, Emma 10 4) Do, Makayla 10

34.45 38.85 34.33 30.16
A10 2:18.12Aledo-NT

1) Peckham, Hannah 10 2) Dingman, Aurora 10
3) Israel, Sav 09 4) Wilson, Brooklynn 10

35.71 37.72 35.00 29.69
B11 2:18.74Higland Park-NT

1) Gill, Katherine 10 2) Arnold, Isabel 12
3) Nguyen, Naomi 11 4) Zivaljevic, Aleksa 09

37.79 38.32 32.86 29.77
B12 2:24.16Heritage-NT

1) Reddin, Rachel 11 2) Deshmukh, Sameeha 11
3) Frost, Claire 10 4) Young, Zayla 11

39.96 35.09 32.82 36.29
B13 2:24.48Eaton-NT

1) Bacon, Sophia 11 2) Kaur, Harleen 10
3) Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix 1 4) Lobato, Elliot 09

38.75 41.33 33.83 30.57
A--- DQHigland Park-NT

1) Cherukuri, Shruthi R 10 2) Holdridge, Gianna 10
3) Martin, Rita 09 4) Peus, Maggie 10

33.14 35.58 40.65 16.33
A--- DQGranbury-NT

1) Stuart, Autum 10 2) Nelson, Ellie 09
3) Kim, Jina 12 4) Guidry, Peyton 10

31.36 31.91 29.24 28.27

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:38.20Paschal-NT

1) Beck, Jackson 12 2) Purcell, Harrison 12
3) Wilke, Daniel 12 4) East, Auggie 11

A2 1:41.90Martin-NT
1) Schwebach, Dean 11 2) Bowyer, Benjamin 11
3) Truong, Dylan 12 4) Haratine, Elliot 11
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Ivo-Lane	Invitational	-	12/12/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 1:42.08Bell-NT
1) Shaw, Crawford 12 2) Tuapen, Angelo J 11
3) Andal, Marcus 10 4) Thompson, Andrew 12

A4 1:42.69Eaton-NT
1) Herrera-Basurto, Diego 09 2) Davis, Carson 12
3) Dietzman, Kason 09 4) Lamb, Landen 10

A5 1:44.01Lamar-NT
1) Seiders, Nathan 12 2) Bedell, Jack R 12
3) Hornyak, Dashel 12 4) Kidman, Pierce 12

A6 1:45.26Higland Park-NT
1) Nguyen, Dylan 11 2) Henry, Weston 12
3) Bhandarkar, Dhruv 09 4) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10

A7 1:45.51Seguin-NT
1) Nguyen, Bennedict 11 2) Le, Wilson 10
3) Le, Mason 12 4) Bowyer, Neal 11

B8 1:50.14Bell-NT
1) Gassert, Quinn 11 2) Fell, Austin 12
3) Huynh, Nathan 11 4) Fortner, Grant M 10

B	-	Final
B9 1:51.95Coppell-NT

1) Dubey, Vir 09 2) Huang, Ethan 09
3) Neeli, Advay 10 4) Metta, Vihaan 09

A10 1:53.08Bowie-NT
1) Cherry, Landon 10 2) Nguyen, Jonathan 10
3) Nguyen, Ryan 10 4) James, Terrence 11

B11 1:55.40Eaton-NT
1) Carr, Dakota 10 2) Mahoney, Cannon 10
3) Watson, Samuel 12 4) Wood, Cason 11

B12 1:56.95Higland Park-NT
1) Mullens, Sean 11 2) Phan, Hayden 11
3) Liu, Alexander M 11 4) Howarth, Harrison 10

A13 1:57.06Arlington-NT
1) Vu, Thomas 12 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Nunez, Winsenne 12 4) Fairchild, Cameron 11

C14 2:04.53Coppell-NT
1) Tahmassi, Spencer 12 2) Chavali, Sriamsh 10
3) Martinez, Francisco 09 4) Trivedi, Arya 12

C15 2:07.03Higland Park-NT
1) Ramirez Bercedo, Sebastian 2) Wu, Charlie 11
3) Kandel, Nirvan 10 4) Lonsdale-Hands, Horatio 10

C16 2:09.88Bell-NT
1) Teague, Gavin 12 2) Zengel, Devin 09
3) Guzman, Emeterio 12 4) Jones, Dalton 09

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:39.70Paschal-NT

1) Beck, Jackson 12 2) Purcell, Harrison 12
3) Wilke, Daniel 12 4) East, Auggie 11

25.97 27.17 24.73 21.83
A2 1:41.14Bell-NT

1) Shaw, Crawford 12 2) Tuapen, Angelo J 11
3) Andal, Marcus 10 4) Thompson, Andrew 12

25.96 27.86 24.84 22.48

A3 1:42.58Martin-NT
1) Schwebach, Dean 11 2) Bowyer, Benjamin 11
3) Truong, Dylan 12 4) Haratine, Elliot 11

26.32 28.65 24.78 22.83
A4 1:44.56Granbury-NT

1) McFerrin, Jett 12 2) Brawner, Kyle 09
3) Ward, Cameron 12 4) Kim, Sean 11

26.86 30.14 24.18 23.38
A5 1:45.59Eaton-NT

1) Herrera-Basurto, Diego 09 2) Davis, Carson 12
3) Dietzman, Kason 09 4) Lamb, Landen 10

26.44 29.83 24.99 24.33
A6 1:47.92Seguin-NT

1) Nguyen, Bennedict 11 2) Le, Wilson 10
3) Le, Mason 12 4) Bowyer, Neal 11

27.60 29.49 26.11 24.72
A7 1:48.07Coppell-NT

1) Parshall, Jack C 11 2) Framo, Zack 09
3) Feizollahi, Idin 10 4) Shehata, Aly A 11

27.33 31.03 25.16 24.55
A8 1:48.34Higland Park-NT

1) Nguyen, Dylan 11 2) Henry, Weston 12
3) Bhandarkar, Dhruv 09 4) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10

27.32 23.83
A9 1:48.65Lamar-NT

1) Seiders, Nathan 12 2) Bedell, Jack R 12
3) Hornyak, Dashel 12 4) Kidman, Pierce 12

26.09 29.72 27.99 24.85
B10 1:52.22Bell-NT

1) Gassert, Quinn 11 2) Fell, Austin 12
3) Huynh, Nathan 11 4) Fortner, Grant M 10

28.43 33.84 26.31 23.64
A11 1:54.74Bowie-NT

1) Nguyen, Ryan 10 2) Nguyen, Jonathan 10
3) James, Terrence 11 4) Cherry, Landon 10

29.57 33.03 27.72 24.42
B12 1:56.06Eaton-NT

1) Carr, Dakota 10 2) Mahoney, Cannon 10
3) Watson, Samuel 12 4) Wood, Cason 11

30.97 32.10 52.99
A13 1:56.23Aledo-NT

1) Gentry, Maxwell 09 2) DeBoer, Brayden 11
3) Tomlin, Reed 09 4) Spillers, Michael 11

29.40 30.00 30.93 25.90
A14 1:57.38Arlington-NT

1) Vu, Thomas 12 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Nunez, Winsenne 12 4) Fairchild, Cameron 11

31.09 32.85 28.48 24.96
B15 1:59.68Coppell-NT

1) Neeli, Advay 10 2) Huang, Ethan 09
3) Dubey, Vir 09 4) Metta, Vihaan 09

31.93 35.59 27.40 24.76
B16 2:00.31Higland Park-NT

1) Mullens, Sean 11 2) Phan, Hayden 11
3) Liu, Alexander M 11 4) Howarth, Harrison 10

31.88 34.19 29.59 24.65
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Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

B17 2:02.73Granbury-NT
1) Zelenak, James 11 2) Killough, Caleb 10
3) Renard, Finnegan 11 4) Lines, Connor 09

29.61 35.77 29.79 27.56
C18 2:04.65Coppell-NT

1) Tahmassi, Spencer 12 2) Chavali, Sriamsh 10
3) Martinez, Francisco 09 4) Trivedi, Arya 12

32.59 33.16 29.31 29.59
C19 2:05.50Bell-NT

1) Teague, Gavin 12 2) Ortizo, Jacob 09
3) Guzman, Emeterio 12 4) Jones, Dalton 09

33.59 37.70 28.26 25.95
C20 2:07.93Higland Park-NT

1) Ramirez Bercedo, Sebastian 2) Wu, Charlie 11
3) Kandel, Nirvan 10 4) Lonsdale-Hands, Horatio 10

34.70 33.93 59.30
D21 2:10.65Coppell-NT

1) Jadhav, Shaunak 10 2) Bourque, Ayden 09
3) Murugan, Kavin 09 4) Kushan, Aarav 11

35.03 33.27 34.37 27.98
B22 2:12.95Heritage-NT

1) Andrews, Riley 11 2) Din, Shaan 09
3) Bilal, Nabil 10 4) Doda, Abhigyan 09

32.36 28.98
B23 2:12.96Seguin-NT

1) Rosales, Alexies 12 2) Daza, Juan 09
3) Leyva, Michael 12 4) Lackey, Isaiah 11

34.79 37.70 30.48 29.99
A--- DQHeritage-NT

1) Nathani, Neev 10 2) Koid, Jayden 12
3) Williams, Reid 10 4) Donor, Bien 12

29.92 36.39 18.85 23.36
B--- DQLamar-NT

1) Townsend, Taggert 09 2) Izaguirre, Jorge 12
3) Cook, Cody 09 4) Tekle, Aman 12

32.23 34.82 28.12 28.16
B--- DQArlington-NT

1) Nunez, Jsenne 12 2) Guerrero, Chistopher 11
3) Cardenas-Rodriguez, Isaac 4) Smith, Ethan 12

38.33 1:30.73

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Eaton-NT 121 1:55.00Aegerter, Gabi
Eaton-NT 112 2:01.06Freemire, Skylar
Martin-NT 123 2:02.50Williams, Caroline
Higland Park-NT 124 2:04.25Perse ield, Maddy
Seguin-NT 095 2:09.64Garcia, Jocelynn
Martin-NT 106 2:09.91Ricketts, Avery
AZLE-NT 127 2:15.15Brekel, Kayley
Coppell-NT 108 2:16.84Rogerson, Macy

B	-	Final
Lamar-NT 099 2:12.89Parra, Alexa
Bell-NT 1110 2:16.88Bates, Victoria

Bowie-NT 1211 2:19.06Flores, Brianna
Coppell-NT 0912 2:23.40Tse, Marge
Martin-NT 1113 2:26.34Cruz, Patricia
Heritage-NT 1014 2:27.25Choubey, Astha

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Eaton-NT 121 1:59.35Aegerter, Gabi

28.16 30.36 30.63 30.20
Martin-NT 122 2:03.44Williams, Caroline

28.76 31.87 32.06 30.75
Eaton-NT 113 2:06.34Freemire, Skylar

29.10 32.23 32.75 32.26
Granbury-NT 094 2:08.52Nelson, Ellie

30.22 32.64 33.33 32.33
Higland Park-NT 125 2:08.83Perse ield, Maddy

30.29 32.93 33.08 32.53
Martin-NT 106 2:10.46Ricketts, Avery

31.42 33.07 33.04 32.93
Seguin-NT 097 2:11.36Garcia, Jocelynn

29.43 32.79 34.64 34.50
AZLE-NT 128 2:13.94Brekel, Kayley

30.57 33.26 34.07 36.04
Coppell-NT 119 2:16.09Hall, Virginia E

30.87 33.84 34.97 36.41
Coppell-NT 1010 2:16.52Rogerson, Macy

30.57 34.52 36.19 35.24
Lamar-NT 0911 2:17.33Parra, Alexa

30.93 34.08 36.05 36.27
Bell-NT 1112 2:20.11Bates, Victoria

30.83 35.53 37.23 36.52
Bell-NT 1013 2:20.17Gabaldon, Emma

31.40 35.61 36.74 36.42
Bowie-NT 1214 2:21.91Flores, Brianna

30.94 34.93 37.46 38.58
Coppell-NT 0915 2:23.94Tse, Marge

31.84 36.50 38.49 37.11
Heritage-NT 1016 2:26.27Choubey, Astha

31.77 36.21 39.08 39.21
Martin-NT 1117 2:27.00Cruz, Patricia

32.21 36.34 39.06 39.39

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Lamar-NT 121 1:46.90Plamondon, Carson
Higland Park-NT 102 1:47.35Westcott, Henry
Aledo-NT 113 1:49.33Roberson, Kale E
Aledo-NT 114 1:51.31Perez, Ian
Bell-NT 11*5 1:51.45Weddle, Maddox J
Martin-NT 11*5 1:51.45Hulme, Mitchell
Heritage-NT 107 1:52.45Williams, Reid
Bell-NT 108 1:54.46Fortner, Grant M

B	-	Final
Bowie-NT 129 1:55.02Nguyen, Kevin
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Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Seguin-NT 1110 1:55.76Bowyer, Neal
Lamar-NT 1211 1:58.26Bedell, Jack R
Higland Park-NT 1012 1:58.44Zahodnik, Aidan K
Higland Park-NT 1013 1:58.89Howarth, Harrison
Bowie-NT 1114 2:00.39Mashaw, Karter
Paschal-NT 1115 2:03.69Cardosa, Martin
Coppell-NT 1116 2:10.95Ajit, Aaron

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Lamar-NT 121 1:48.44Plamondon, Carson

24.17 27.56 27.89 28.82
Aledo-NT 112 1:48.94Roberson, Kale E

24.94 27.19 28.14 28.67
Martin-NT 113 1:51.68Hulme, Mitchell

25.76 27.87 28.87 29.18
Bell-NT 114 1:51.82Weddle, Maddox J

26.51 28.00 28.39 28.92
Higland Park-NT 105 1:52.05Westcott, Henry

26.05 28.81 29.81 27.38
Granbury-NT 126 1:52.10McFerrin, Jett

27.10 28.93 28.72 27.35
Bell-NT 107 1:52.69Fortner, Grant M

26.02 28.11 29.42 29.14
Aledo-NT 118 1:53.03Perez, Ian

24.94 28.01 29.91 30.17
Heritage-NT 109 1:53.65Williams, Reid

25.58 28.75 29.21 30.11
Bowie-NT 1210 1:55.29Nguyen, Kevin

26.84 28.75 29.76 29.94
Seguin-NT 1111 1:57.41Bowyer, Neal

27.40 29.57 30.29 30.15
Eaton-NT 1012 1:58.87Artiles, Joshua

27.10 30.28 31.36 30.13
Lamar-NT 1213 1:59.01Bedell, Jack R

27.86 30.42 31.18 29.55
Higland Park-NT 1014 1:59.12Zahodnik, Aidan K

26.96 30.82 31.51 29.83
Coppell-NT 1015 2:00.48Feizollahi, Idin

27.82 30.85 30.66 31.15
Bowie-NT 1116 2:02.15Mashaw, Karter

27.53 30.70 32.31 31.61
Higland Park-NT 1017 2:02.45Howarth, Harrison

27.55 31.25 32.25 31.40
Granbury-NT 0918 2:03.27Brawner, Kyle

27.70 31.22 33.21 31.14
Granbury-NT 1119 2:05.00Ward, Mason

27.24 30.49 33.58 33.69
Paschal-NT 1120 2:06.49Cardosa, Martin

28.88 32.30 33.54 31.77
Bell-NT 1121 2:07.34Gassert, Quinn

28.47 32.23 33.35 33.29

Coppell-NT 1122 2:08.02Ajit, Aaron
28.66 31.53 33.63 34.20

Arlington-NT 0923 2:08.76Dodson, Harrison
28.37 31.62 33.82 34.95

Higland Park-NT 0924 2:09.56Kohl, Beau
28.77 31.78 33.60 35.41

Paschal-NT 1125 2:10.18Camargo, Cesar
30.14 32.99 34.07 32.98

Coppell-NT 1126 2:10.25Parshall, Jack C
27.88 32.42 34.80 35.15

Arlington-NT 1227 2:11.72Nunez, Jsenne
29.23 33.37 35.50 33.62

Lamar-NT 1228 2:14.47Vandever, Preston
28.32 32.93 36.86 36.36

Coppell-NT 0929 2:17.05Cummings, Henry
32.25 36.11 34.54 34.15

Bowie-NT 1130 2:17.55Gamez, Anthony
29.98 34.91 36.48 36.18

Bell-NT 1231 2:17.96Teague, Gavin
29.79 34.43 36.93 36.81

Arlington-NT 0932 2:20.10Kim, Jackson
30.91 35.52 37.09 36.58

Coppell-NT 1233 2:26.37Trivedi, Arya
33.47 36.92 39.32 36.66

Arlington-NT 1034 2:40.94Salazar, Diego
31.47 39.01 46.12 44.34

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 101 2:25.59Peus, Maggie
Eaton-NT 102 2:32.07Hinojosa, Sophia
Aledo-NT 093 2:34.60Morris, Stella
Higland Park-NT 104 2:36.40Holdridge, Gianna
Higland Park-NT 115 2:40.28Nguyen, Naomi
Higland Park-NT 126 2:43.95Arnold, Isabel
Heritage-NT 107 2:44.71Frost, Claire
Heritage-NT 128 2:51.58Youn, Cindy

B	-	Final
Eaton-NT 109 2:51.14Kaur, Harleen
Coppell-NT 1210 2:51.89Oshionebo, Sese M

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Granbury-NT 121 2:27.94McDermott, Bailey

30.16 37.21 45.02 35.55
Higland Park-NT 102 2:30.43Peus, Maggie

31.66 39.27 42.88 36.62
Aledo-NT 093 2:33.63Morris, Stella

32.12 39.33 48.02 34.16
Higland Park-NT 104 2:35.38Holdridge, Gianna

32.78 41.40 44.74 36.46
Eaton-NT 105 2:36.51Hinojosa, Sophia

34.98 39.12 47.34 35.07
Higland Park-NT 116 2:43.95Nguyen, Naomi

33.36 40.83 50.58 39.18
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Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Heritage-NT 107 2:45.24Frost, Claire
34.68 41.58 50.79 38.19

Higland Park-NT 128 2:45.31Arnold, Isabel
34.38 45.38 47.68 37.87

Heritage-NT 129 2:50.70Youn, Cindy
36.69 44.02 52.28 37.71

Paschal-NT 0910 2:51.14Hubmer, Ellie
37.41 46.65 48.28 38.80

Paschal-NT 1111 2:52.29Rice, Lola
38.46 45.99 48.65 39.19

Coppell-NT 1212 2:53.92Oshionebo, Sese M
35.15 47.64 50.29 40.84

Eaton-NT 1013 2:55.98Kaur, Harleen
40.09 44.85 50.32 40.72

Bowie-NT 11--- DQDavila, Alyssa
38.00 47.85 47.74 39.17

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Paschal-NT 121 1:56.95Beck, Jackson
Eaton-NT 122 1:59.32Davis, Carson
Lamar-NT 123 2:02.00Seiders, Nathan
Eaton-NT 094 2:03.94Dietzman, Kason
Martin-NT 115 2:07.01Schwebach, Dean
Seguin-NT 116 2:10.39Nguyen, Bennedict
Coppell-NT 097 2:15.53Framo, Zack
Bell-NT 12--- DQThompson, Andrew

B	-	Final
Martin-NT 129 2:17.97Nguyen, Brian
Bowie-NT 1010 2:19.89Nguyen, Ryan
Aledo-NT 0911 2:24.46Gentry, Maxwell
Aledo-NT 1112 2:24.71Spillers, Michael
Higland Park-NT 0913 2:27.14Heard, Pace
Higland Park-NT 1114 2:28.52Whitcomb, Price
Bell-NT 12--- DQGuzman, Emeterio

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Paschal-NT 121 2:00.78Beck, Jackson

25.96 30.62 37.13 27.07
Eaton-NT 092 2:04.31Dietzman, Kason

25.71 32.99 37.10 28.51
Eaton-NT 123 2:05.85Davis, Carson

26.66 31.29 36.77 31.13
Lamar-NT 124 2:08.26Seiders, Nathan

27.97 32.33 37.53 30.43
Martin-NT 115 2:08.55Schwebach, Dean

27.53 31.60 37.76 31.66
Seguin-NT 116 2:10.51Nguyen, Bennedict

27.95 34.47 37.63 30.46
Bell-NT 117 2:10.68Tuapen, Angelo J

28.53 33.86 37.22 31.07

Bell-NT 128 2:13.47Thompson, Andrew
28.43 33.13 39.77 32.14

Coppell-NT 099 2:15.84Framo, Zack
29.51 35.90 38.77 31.66

Martin-NT 1210 2:18.00Nguyen, Brian
29.79 36.78 40.07 31.36

Bowie-NT 1011 2:20.08Nguyen, Ryan
31.58 32.78 42.56 33.16

Aledo-NT 0912 2:24.63Gentry, Maxwell
31.68 34.76 45.33 32.86

Higland Park-NT 1113 2:26.73Whitcomb, Price
29.56 36.30 46.70 34.17

Higland Park-NT 0914 2:28.11Heard, Pace
31.21 42.64 41.86 32.40

Aledo-NT 1115 2:29.21Spillers, Michael
30.70 36.99 45.51 36.01

Bell-NT 1216 2:32.74Guzman, Emeterio
32.45 37.84 45.95 36.50

Coppell-NT 0917 2:33.67Martinez, Francisco
30.86 41.87 44.04 36.90

Martin-NT 1218 2:35.01Nguyen, Sam
32.98 42.21 43.83 35.99

Aledo-NT 0919 2:35.80Tomlin, Reed
32.27 38.42 49.78 35.33

Heritage-NT 1120 2:37.68Andrews, Riley
34.04 37.50 50.16 35.98

Seguin-NT 1221 2:37.85Leyva, Michael
32.39 42.08 46.53 36.85

Higland Park-NT 1122 2:39.44Liu, Alexander M
31.68 44.33 45.14 38.29

Bowie-NT 10--- DQNguyen, Jonathan
31.95 36.54 39.96 33.05

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 121 25.14Westcott, Lydia
Bell-NT 122 25.76Matcham, Alyson
Martin-NT 123 25.78Brattin, Kayla
Martin-NT 114 25.88Zanders, Maiya
Eaton-NT 115 25.97Axmacher, Addison
Paschal-NT 126 26.47Chandler, Victoria I
Bell-NT 097 27.33Keplinger, Nennette
Eaton-NT 108 27.46Bailey, Stephanie

B	-	Final
Lamar-NT 099 27.38Parra, Alexa
Lamar-NT 1110 27.57Hardy, Xarria
Higland Park-NT 0911 27.79Ramo, Taylor
Martin-NT 1212 28.84Garza, Adalys
Eaton-NT 12*13 28.88Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix
Heritage-NT 10*13 28.88Pouncil, Aiyanna
Paschal-NT 1215 29.31Iorizzo, Jayden A
AZLE-NT 1016 30.26Caldentey, Mavis
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Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Higland Park-NT 121 25.41Westcott, Lydia
Bell-NT 122 26.08Matcham, Alyson
Martin-NT 123 26.17Brattin, Kayla
Granbury-NT 114 26.31Citzler, Carmen
Martin-NT 115 26.47Zanders, Maiya
Paschal-NT 126 26.68Chandler, Victoria I
Eaton-NT 117 26.85Axmacher, Addison
Bell-NT 098 27.60Keplinger, Nennette
Eaton-NT 109 27.61Bailey, Stephanie
Paschal-NT 1210 27.94Venegas, Valeria
Granbury-NT 1211 28.25Kim, Jina
Lamar-NT 1112 28.31Hardy, Xarria
Granbury-NT 1013 28.42Guidry, Peyton
Lamar-NT 0914 28.48Parra, Alexa
Higland Park-NT 0915 28.76Ramo, Taylor
Martin-NT 1216 28.81Garza, Adalys
Granbury-NT 0917 28.89Boulware, Kaia
Heritage-NT 1018 29.05Pouncil, Aiyanna
AZLE-NT 1019 29.48Caldentey, Mavis
Paschal-NT 1220 29.56Iorizzo, Jayden A
Heritage-NT 1221 29.59Frost, Molly
Coppell-NT 1022 29.62Johnson, Maci
Eaton-NT 1223 30.07Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix
AZLE-NT 1024 30.92Roark, Sophia
Aledo-NT 0925 30.97Burns, Evelyn
AZLE-NT 0926 31.02Kerce, Savannah
Higland Park-NT 11*27 31.07Slaughter, Olivia
Aledo-NT 10*27 31.07Wilson, Brooklynn
Heritage-NT 1129 31.14Deshmukh, Sameeha
Heritage-NT 1130 31.24Reddin, Rachel
AZLE-NT 1031 31.26Dash, Ava
Granbury-NT 0932 31.35Killough, Bekah
Eaton-NT 0933 31.48Lobato, Elliot
Bowie-NT 0934 31.51Downing, Addison
Higland Park-NT 1135 31.57Hoang, Sophie
AZLE-NT 1236 32.23Brown, Haven
Higland Park-NT 1137 32.37Van Kirk, Claire
Heritage-NT 0938 33.87Peterson, Kara
Coppell-NT 1039 34.16Clester, Noriko

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 111 22.21Nguyen, Dylan
Higland Park-NT 112 22.47Chan, Nathan
Heritage-NT 123 22.93Koid, Jayden
Heritage-NT 124 23.13Donor, Bien
Martin-NT 125 23.34Truong, Dylan
Martin-NT 116 23.53Burdick, Drake
Bell-NT 107 23.57Thompson, Levi
Eaton-NT 108 23.67Lamb, Landen

B	-	Final
Seguin-NT 129 23.71Le, Mason
Higland Park-NT 1210 23.77Walker, Savva
Paschal-NT 1211 24.03Zimpelman, Daniel B
Eaton-NT 1212 24.82Watson, Samuel
Lamar-NT 1213 25.00Kidman, Pierce
Arlington-NT 1114 25.06Fairchild, Cameron
Martin-NT 0915 25.27Leski, Sean
Arlington-NT 1216 25.32Vu, Thomas

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Higland Park-NT 111 22.45Chan, Nathan
Higland Park-NT 112 22.79Nguyen, Dylan
Heritage-NT 123 23.52Koid, Jayden
Martin-NT 114 23.53Burdick, Drake
Eaton-NT 105 23.79Lamb, Landen
Heritage-NT 126 23.81Donor, Bien
Seguin JV-NT 097 23.84Nguyen, Nicholas
Bell-NT 108 23.87Thompson, Levi
Martin-NT 129 24.02Truong, Dylan
Coppell-NT 1110 24.13Shehata, Aly A
Paschal-NT 1211 24.21Zimpelman, Daniel B
Seguin-NT 1212 24.29Le, Mason
Higland Park-NT 1213 24.53Walker, Savva
Eaton-NT 1214 25.05Watson, Samuel
Arlington-NT 1215 25.29Vu, Thomas
Lamar-NT 1216 25.38Kidman, Pierce
Martin-NT 0917 25.42Leski, Sean
Coppell-NT 0918 25.52Metta, Vihaan
Martin JV-NT 0919 25.74Williams, DJ
Higland Park-NT 1120 25.77Phan, Hayden
Arlington-NT 1121 25.78Fairchild, Cameron
Lamar-NT 0922 25.84Cook, Cody
Bowie-NT 1023 25.86Aguilar, Luis
Seguin-NT 1224 25.87Rosales, Alexies
Eaton JV-NT 1025 26.15Keast, Adam
Lamar-NT 0926 26.35Townsend, Taggert
Eaton-NT 1027 26.59Carr, Dakota
Martin-NT 1128 26.66Goforth, Zachary
Arlington-NT 0929 26.77Hawkins, Magnigicent
Bell-NT 0930 26.85Jones, Dalton
Coppell-NT 1031 26.89Arun, Yohan
Higland Park-NT 1032 27.18Kandel, Nirvan
Granbury-NT 1133 27.31Renard, Finnegan
Higland Park-NT 1134 27.46Brame, Michael
Granbury-NT 1035 27.48McLemore, Caden
Bell-NT 1236 27.49Fell, Austin
Coppell-NT 10*37 27.50Chavali, Sriamsh
Paschal-NT 10*37 27.50Halliday, Miles
AZLE-NT 1039 27.59Fernandez, Christian
Granbury-NT 1040 27.60Killough, Caleb
Coppell-NT 0941 27.89Murugan, Kavin
Coppell-NT 1042 27.92Sharma, Ishaan
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Arlington-NT 0943 28.01Otto, John
Arlington-NT 12*44 28.16Guadarrama, Jonathan
Eaton JV-NT 11*44 28.16Dames, Arne
Bowie-NT 1046 28.17Rubio, Marco
Arlington-NT 1247 28.26Smith, Ethan
Arlington-NT 1048 28.34Cardenas-Rodriguez, Isaa
Lamar-NT 1249 28.36Tekle, Aman
Bell-NT 0950 28.37Zengel, Devin
Martin-NT 1251 28.44Srun, Kevin
Higland Park-NT 1052 28.47Lonsdale-Hands, Horatio
Bowie-NT 1153 28.51Gamez, Anthony
Eaton-NT 1054 28.53Poston, Nathan
Martin-NT 0955 28.63Leski, Jack
Arlington-NT 1056 28.67Mexquitec, Daniel
Coppell-NT 1057 28.68Jadhav, Shaunak
Paschal-NT 09*58 28.74Landeros, Xander M
Paschal-NT 11*58 28.74Rico, Matthew
Eaton JV-NT 0960 28.77Borsaev, Timur
Coppell-NT 1161 28.82Gupta, Arnav
Coppell-NT 1062 28.84Nandwani, Mayan
Arlington-NT 1263 28.86Garcia Nava, Irving
Coppell-NT 1164 28.89Kushan, Aarav
Arlington-NT 10*65 28.92Salazar, Diego
Heritage-NT 10*65 28.92Bilal, Nabil
Higland Park-NT 1167 28.93Ramirez Bercedo, Sebasti
AZLE-NT 1068 29.03Gray, Tanner
Heritage-NT 0969 29.16Doda, Abhigyan
Arlington-NT 1170 29.35Guerrero, Chistopher
Coppell-NT 0971 29.36Bourque, Ayden
Bell-NT 0972 29.37Ortizo, Jacob
Bowie-NT 1173 29.46Shaheed, Malachi
Bowie-NT 1174 29.55Turner- Stweart, Ashton
Coppell-NT 1275 29.88Tahmassi, Spencer
Seguin-NT 1176 29.93Lackey, Isaiah
Martin-NT 0977 29.95Nguyen, Quan
AZLE-NT 1278 30.19Bryan, JP P
Martin-NT 1079 30.20Sasley, Shai
Seguin-NT 0980 30.38Sandoval, Mark Anthony
Arlington-NT 1281 31.09Kurth, Aiden
Bowie-NT 0982 31.31Downing, Jackson
Heritage-NT 0983 32.00Din, Shaan
Heritage-NT 0984 33.64Chellappan, Jaden
Heritage-NT 0985 35.40Bayyana, Ruthvik

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Martin-NT 121 493.00Hester, Grant
Higland Park-NT 092 269.60Lockridge, Henry
Higland Park-NT 103 198.35Harris, Nathan

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Martin-NT 121 1:04.40Gray, Aspen
Aledo-NT 102 1:04.53Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie

Martin-NT 103 1:08.01Fitting, Katelyn
Coppell-NT 124 1:08.10Pardo, Gabriella C
Martin-NT 105 1:08.14Canon, Zoe
Martin-NT 126 1:08.38Nguyen, Megan
Heritage-NT 107 1:09.40Choubey, Astha
Coppell-NT 108 1:11.68Rogerson, Macy

B	-	Final
Eaton-NT 109 1:08.63Bailey, Stephanie
Martin-NT 0910 1:10.06Hendricks, Ellie
Coppell-NT 1011 1:18.24Imai, Yu
Martin-NT 1112 1:22.57Cruz, Patricia

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Martin-NT 121 1:05.16Gray, Aspen

30.48 34.68
Aledo-NT 102 1:06.38Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie

30.92 35.46
Coppell-NT 123 1:06.88Pardo, Gabriella C

31.39 35.49
Martin-NT 104 1:08.05Fitting, Katelyn

32.29 35.76
Martin-NT 125 1:08.74Nguyen, Megan

31.67 37.07
Martin-NT 106 1:09.38Canon, Zoe

33.90 35.48
Coppell-NT 107 1:09.62Rogerson, Macy

32.32 37.30
Heritage-NT 108 1:09.65Choubey, Astha

32.34 37.31
Granbury-NT 109 1:09.84Stuart, Autum

32.19 37.65
Eaton-NT 1010 1:10.24Bailey, Stephanie

32.31 37.93
Martin-NT 0911 1:13.42Hendricks, Ellie

33.39 40.03
Coppell-NT 1012 1:17.04Imai, Yu

33.86 43.18
Eaton JV-NT 0913 1:21.72Lane, Elizabeth

38.00 43.72
Martin-NT 1114 1:23.34Cruz, Patricia

38.30 45.04

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Paschal-NT 121 51.94Purcell, Harrison
Higland Park-NT 112 52.45Chan, Nathan
Lamar-NT 123 53.77Plamondon, Carson
Bell-NT 114 55.20Weddle, Maddox J
Paschal-NT 125 55.46Wilke, Daniel
Eaton-NT 096 55.56Dietzman, Kason
Martin-NT 127 56.08Truong, Dylan
Paschal-NT 118 56.59East, Auggie
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

B	-	Final
Aledo-NT 099 57.15Kaiser, Parker
Coppell-NT 1110 58.97Parshall, Jack C
Seguin-NT 1211 59.32Le, Mason
Bell-NT 1112 1:00.09Huynh, Nathan
Eaton-NT 12*13 1:00.65Watson, Samuel
Coppell-NT 09*13 1:00.65Dubey, Vir
Higland Park-NT 1215 1:01.14Walker, Slava
Heritage-NT 1016 1:03.35Williams, Reid

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Paschal-NT 121 52.37Purcell, Harrison

24.01 28.36
Lamar-NT 122 55.05Plamondon, Carson

25.49 29.56
Eaton-NT 093 55.29Dietzman, Kason

25.88 29.41
Paschal-NT 124 56.01Wilke, Daniel

25.99 30.02
Bell-NT 115 56.02Weddle, Maddox J

27.23 28.79
Granbury-NT 126 56.75McFerrin, Jett

26.60 30.15
Paschal-NT 117 56.94East, Auggie

26.63 30.31
Bell-NT 108 56.95Andal, Marcus

27.40 29.55
Martin-NT 129 56.98Truong, Dylan

26.25 30.73
Higland Park-NT 1110 58.29Chan, Nathan

27.47 30.82
Granbury-NT 1111 58.44Kim, Sean

26.88 31.56
Aledo-NT 0912 58.74Kaiser, Parker

27.72 31.02
Aledo-NT 1113 59.10DeBoer, Brayden

27.37 31.73
Seguin-NT 1214 59.46Le, Mason

27.05 32.41
Bell-NT 1115 59.72Huynh, Nathan

27.41 32.31
Coppell-NT 0916 1:00.04Dubey, Vir

28.11 31.93
Eaton-NT 1217 1:00.76Watson, Samuel

27.71 33.05
Higland Park-NT 1218 1:01.01Walker, Slava

28.83 32.18
Heritage-NT 1019 1:01.20Williams, Reid

28.18 33.02
Coppell-NT 1120 1:01.98Parshall, Jack C

27.69 34.29

Martin-NT 1221 1:02.51Nguyen, Brian
18.05 44.46

Heritage-NT 1022 1:03.11Nathani, Neev
28.33 34.78

Bowie-NT 1023 1:04.24Cherry, Landon
29.34 34.90

Coppell-NT 0924 1:04.42Martinez, Francisco
29.91 34.51

Arlington-NT 1225 1:04.89Nunez, Winsenne
29.18 35.71

Martin-NT 1126 1:05.69Smith, Brycen
29.86 35.83

Lamar-NT 1227 1:05.79Hornyak, Dashel
29.79 36.00

Lamar-NT 1228 1:06.00Izaguirre, Jorge
31.08 34.92

Granbury-NT 1129 1:06.51Renard, Finnegan
30.27 36.24

Martin JV-NT 0930 1:07.07Williams, DJ
30.16 36.91

Higland Park-NT 1131 1:08.07Liu, Alexander M
30.85 37.22

Lamar-NT 1232 1:08.12Kidman, Pierce
29.70 38.42

Bowie-NT 1033 1:08.90Rojas- Rojas, Alex
30.01 38.89

Eaton-NT 1034 1:09.30Mahoney, Cannon
32.10 37.20

Eaton JV-NT 1035 1:12.21Rana, Abhayae
33.46 38.75

Seguin-NT 1236 1:12.40Leyva, Michael
32.88 39.52

Higland Park-NT 1137 1:14.11Mullens, Sean
32.56 41.55

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Martin-NT 091 54.83Wilborn, Kori
Paschal-NT 122 55.62Smith, Savannah G
Martin-NT 123 55.64Williams, Caroline
Higland Park-NT 094 56.97Martin, Rita
Martin-NT 115 57.08Zanders, Maiya
Martin-NT 096 57.43Laughlin, Margaret
Martin-NT 127 57.68Brattin, Kayla
Bell-NT 128 58.77Matcham, Alyson

B	-	Final
Eaton-NT 119 57.08Axmacher, Addison
Paschal-NT 1210 58.94Chandler, Victoria I
Aledo-NT 1011 59.10Kellam, Sydni
Martin-NT 1012 1:00.72Ricketts, Avery
Paschal-NT 1013 1:00.94Butcher, Abigail
Bell-NT 1214 1:01.33Whisman, Shelby
Bell-NT 0915 1:01.38Keplinger, Nennette
AZLE-NT 1216 1:01.49Brekel, Kayley
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Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Martin-NT 091 55.57Wilborn, Kori

26.78 28.79
Martin-NT 122 56.12Williams, Caroline

27.29 28.83
Paschal-NT 123 57.01Smith, Savannah G

27.51 29.50
Martin-NT 114 57.02Zanders, Maiya

27.41 29.61
Martin-NT 125 57.83Brattin, Kayla

27.21 30.62
Martin-NT 096 57.97Laughlin, Margaret

28.01 29.96
Bell-NT 127 58.70Matcham, Alyson

27.65 31.05
Granbury-NT 128 59.10McDermott, Bailey

28.52 30.58
Higland Park-NT 099 59.12Martin, Rita

28.26 30.86
Eaton-NT 1110 59.35Axmacher, Addison

28.19 31.16
Paschal-NT 1211 59.39Chandler, Victoria I

28.26 31.13
Martin-NT 1012 1:00.21Ricketts, Avery

29.65 30.56
Bell-NT 0913 1:01.03Keplinger, Nennette

29.27 31.76
AZLE-NT 1214 1:01.06Brekel, Kayley

29.18 31.88
Aledo-NT 1015 1:01.13Kellam, Sydni

29.59 31.54
Bell-NT 1216 1:01.46Whisman, Shelby

29.53 31.93
Paschal-NT 1017 1:01.62Butcher, Abigail

30.09 31.53
Bell-NT 1118 1:01.66Bates, Victoria

29.36 32.30
Aledo-NT 0919 1:02.71Morris, Stella

29.35 33.36
Granbury-NT 0920 1:02.87Boulware, Kaia

29.59 33.28
Martin-NT 0921 1:03.02Thiel, Ashlyn

30.18 32.84
Bell-NT 1122 1:03.13Bullock, Kye

30.49 32.64
Higland Park-NT 1023 1:03.29Cherukuri, Shruthi R

29.86 33.43
Heritage-NT 1224 1:03.47Frost, Molly

30.10 33.37
Martin-NT 1125 1:03.48Henderson, Anna

29.69 33.79
Martin-NT 1226 1:03.52Garza, Adalys

30.27 33.25

Coppell-NT 1127 1:03.93Trujeque, Danna
30.28 33.65

Higland Park-NT 0928 1:04.19Ramo, Taylor
30.69 33.50

Lamar-NT 1129 1:04.95Hardy, Xarria
30.10 34.85

Granbury-NT 1030 1:05.16Guidry, Peyton
30.17 34.99

Eaton-NT 1031 1:06.10Hinojosa, Sophia
32.14 33.96

Coppell-NT 0932 1:06.41Tse, Marge
32.21 34.20

Paschal-NT 1233 1:06.99Iorizzo, Jayden A
31.69 35.30

Aledo-NT 1034 1:07.33Peckham, Hannah
31.82 35.51

Coppell-NT 1035 1:07.81Clester, Noriko
32.32 35.49

Eaton-NT 1236 1:07.90Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix
33.42 34.48

Eaton-NT 1137 1:07.93Bacon, Sophia
32.48 35.45

AZLE-NT 1038 1:07.98Caldentey, Mavis
32.48 35.50

Coppell-NT 0939 1:08.26Ting, Julia
32.23 36.03

Heritage-NT 1040 1:08.30Obla, Niharika
32.05 36.25

Higland Park-NT 0941 1:08.31Zivaljevic, Aleksa
32.55 35.76

Aledo-NT 1042 1:08.62Wilson, Brooklynn
32.76 35.86

Heritage-NT 1243 1:08.70Youn, Cindy
32.83 35.87

Higland Park-NT 1144 1:09.34Slaughter, Olivia
32.90 36.44

Heritage-NT 1045 1:10.05Pouncil, Aiyanna
33.04 37.01

Aledo-NT 0946 1:10.09Israel, Sav
32.90 37.19

AZLE-NT 1047 1:10.47Roark, Sophia
32.68 37.79

Heritage-NT 1048 1:10.48Novick, Sam
32.94 37.54

Aledo-NT 0949 1:10.66Burns, Evelyn
33.20 37.46

Eaton-NT 0950 1:11.28Lobato, Elliot
33.44 37.84

Aledo-NT 1051 1:11.38Dingman, Aurora
32.73 38.65

AZLE-NT 1252 1:11.59Brown, Haven
32.76 38.83

Higland Park-NT 1153 1:12.06Hoang, Sophie
33.69 38.37

Higland Park-NT 1154 1:12.37Van Kirk, Claire
33.40 38.97
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Bell-NT 1055 1:12.63Do, Makayla
33.87 38.76

Higland Park-NT 1056 1:12.73Gill, Katherine
35.48 37.25

AZLE-NT 0957 1:12.84Kerce, Savannah
33.74 39.10

Coppell-NT 1258 1:13.19Baker, Sophia N
33.54 39.65

Arlington-NT 1059 1:13.27Bunkley, Josephine
35.20 38.07

Eaton-NT 1060 1:14.58Kaur, Harleen
35.65 38.93

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Aledo-NT 111 48.19Roberson, Kale E
Martin-NT 112 49.28Bowyer, Benjamin
Bell-NT 123 49.76Shaw, Crawford
Seguin-NT 104 50.35Le, Wilson
Higland Park-NT 115 51.47Nguyen, Dylan
Higland Park-NT 126 52.19Walker, Savva
Bell-NT 107 52.63Thompson, Levi
Bowie-NT 118 53.37James, Terrence

B	-	Final
Eaton-NT 109 52.39Lamb, Landen
Paschal-NT 1210 53.27Zimpelman, Daniel B
Heritage-NT 1211 54.01Donor, Bien
Martin-NT 1112 54.02White, Stephen
Arlington-NT 0913 55.50Dodson, Harrison
Arlington-NT 1114 55.81Fairchild, Cameron
Higland Park-NT 1215 57.09Henry, Weston
Martin-NT 0916 57.15Leski, Sean

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Aledo-NT 111 48.56Roberson, Kale E

23.28 25.28
Martin-NT 112 49.74Bowyer, Benjamin

23.40 26.34
Bell-NT 123 50.89Shaw, Crawford

24.18 26.71
Granbury-NT 124 51.20Ward, Cameron

24.07 27.13
Seguin-NT 105 51.23Le, Wilson

24.91 26.32
Higland Park-NT 116 52.24Nguyen, Dylan

24.24 28.00
Bell-NT 107 52.66Thompson, Levi

24.87 27.79
Higland Park-NT 128 52.86Walker, Savva

25.22 27.64

Bowie-NT 119 53.60James, Terrence
25.27 28.33

Paschal-NT 1210 53.70Zimpelman, Daniel B
25.01 28.69

Eaton-NT 1011 53.78Lamb, Landen
25.72 28.06

Heritage-NT 1212 54.30Donor, Bien
25.52 28.78

Coppell-NT 1113 55.55Shehata, Aly A
25.62 29.93

Martin-NT 1114 56.46White, Stephen
26.70 29.76

Arlington-NT 0915 56.95Dodson, Harrison
27.48 29.47

Higland Park-NT 1216 57.04Henry, Weston
26.85 30.19

Granbury-NT 1117 57.82Zelenak, James
27.74 30.08

Arlington-NT 1118 57.97Fairchild, Cameron
26.94 31.03

Martin-NT 0919 58.16Leski, Sean
27.28 30.88

Martin-NT 1220 58.29Pham, Steven
27.90 30.39

Martin JV-NT 0921 58.70Peace, Liam
28.07 30.63

Paschal-NT 1122 58.84Camargo, Cesar
28.62 30.22

Seguin-NT 1223 59.20Rosales, Alexies
29.64 29.56

Coppell-NT 0924 59.53Cummings, Henry
28.94 30.59

Aledo-NT 0925 59.72Tomlin, Reed
28.96 30.76

Bell-NT 1226 59.77Teague, Gavin
27.58 32.19

Lamar-NT 0927 59.79Townsend, Taggert
28.86 30.93

Martin-NT 1128 59.81Goforth, Zachary
27.84 31.97

Lamar-NT 1229 1:00.02Vandever, Preston
28.54 31.48

Eaton JV-NT 1030 1:00.35Keast, Adam
28.80 31.55

Coppell-NT 1031 1:00.43Arun, Yohan
28.41 32.02

Bowie-NT 1032 1:00.67Aguilar, Luis
27.81 32.86

Granbury-NT 1033 1:01.01McLemore, Caden
28.53 32.48

Coppell-NT 0934 1:01.65Murugan, Kavin
29.37 32.28

Paschal-NT 1035 1:01.76Halliday, Miles
29.68 32.08

Granbury-NT 1036 1:02.13Killough, Caleb
29.15 32.98
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Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Bell-NT 0937 1:02.15Jones, Dalton
29.99 32.16

Eaton JV-NT 1138 1:02.22Dames, Arne
29.73 32.49

Eaton-NT 1139 1:02.38Wood, Cason
28.89 33.49

Arlington-NT 1040 1:02.51Cardenas-Rodriguez, Isaa
29.45 33.06

Coppell-NT 1041 1:02.73Sharma, Ishaan
29.83 32.90

Heritage-NT 1142 1:02.76Andrews, Riley
29.51 33.25

AZLE-NT 1043 1:02.84Fernandez, Christian
30.75 32.09

Arlington-NT 0944 1:02.90Otto, John
30.10 32.80

Higland Park-NT 1045 1:03.03Kandel, Nirvan
30.55 32.48

Arlington-NT 0946 1:03.21Hawkins, Magnigicent
30.77 32.44

Granbury-NT 0947 1:03.25Lines, Connor
29.75 33.50

Higland Park-NT 1048 1:03.38Lonsdale-Hands, Horatio
30.23 33.15

Higland Park-NT 1149 1:03.41Brame, Michael
29.45 33.96

Coppell-NT 0950 1:03.43Huang, Ethan
29.49 33.94

Arlington-NT 1051 1:03.50Mexquitec, Daniel
30.41 33.09

Arlington-NT 1252 1:03.71Guadarrama, Jonathan
31.48 32.23

Coppell-NT 1053 1:04.19Nandwani, Mayan
30.03 34.16

Arlington-NT 0954 1:04.20Kim, Jackson
30.90 33.30

Arlington-NT 1255 1:04.60Garcia Nava, Irving
31.71 32.89

Arlington-NT 1156 1:05.08Guerrero, Chistopher
30.95 34.13

Martin-NT 0957 1:05.15Leski, Jack
31.02 34.13

Paschal-NT 0958 1:06.13Landeros, Xander M
31.71 34.42

AZLE-NT 1059 1:06.42Gray, Tanner
31.15 35.27

Lamar-NT 1260 1:06.44Tekle, Aman
32.38 34.06

Paschal-NT 1161 1:06.66Rico, Matthew
31.86 34.80

Coppell-NT 1262 1:07.18Trivedi, Arya
32.42 34.76

Coppell-NT 1263 1:07.67Tahmassi, Spencer
32.18 35.49

Heritage-NT 0964 1:07.89Doda, Abhigyan
31.30 36.59

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Eaton-NT 111 5:22.49Freemire, Skylar
Martin-NT 122 5:33.70Gray, Aspen
Higland Park-NT 123 5:33.71Perse ield, Maddy
Seguin-NT 094 5:50.02Garcia, Jocelynn
Martin-NT 105 5:52.81Canon, Zoe
Martin-NT 126 5:56.68Nguyen, Megan
Martin-NT 107 6:03.98Bewley, Adalyn
Eaton-NT 098 6:09.77Barrett, Leah

B	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 129 6:10.51Arnold, Isabel
Bowie-NT 1210 6:30.57Flores, Brianna

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Eaton-NT 111 5:28.45Freemire, Skylar

29.51 32.42 33.45 33.94
33.86 34.14 33.86 33.40
32.93 30.94

Martin-NT 122 5:31.49Gray, Aspen
29.62 31.41 32.20 33.09
33.82 34.18 34.60 34.42
34.42 33.73

Higland Park-NT 123 5:46.25Perse ield, Maddy
31.46 34.39 35.09 35.80
35.79 35.85 35.79 35.17
34.01 32.90

Seguin-NT 094 5:47.63Garcia, Jocelynn
30.65 34.09 34.86 35.52
35.84 36.08 35.91 35.63
35.22 33.83

Martin-NT 105 5:56.10Canon, Zoe
31.74 34.85 35.64 36.22
35.84 36.16 36.64 36.10
36.41 36.50

Martin-NT 126 5:56.27Nguyen, Megan
31.03 34.13 34.59 35.37
36.55 36.51 37.06 37.18
37.45 36.40

Martin-NT 107 6:00.20Bewley, Adalyn
32.56 36.43 36.77 36.71
36.50 36.60 36.91 36.43
36.03 35.26

Bell-NT 108 6:11.86Gabaldon, Emma
32.39 35.96 37.04 37.43
38.11 38.30 38.83 38.63
38.73 36.44
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Ivo-Lane	Invitational	-	12/12/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Granbury-NT 109 6:17.14Stuart, Autum
32.95 36.69 37.93 38.88
39.14 39.37 38.72 38.74
37.17 37.55

Eaton-NT 0910 6:18.83Barrett, Leah
31.09 35.47 37.32 38.77
38.86 39.15 40.04 40.08
39.13 38.92

Higland Park-NT 1211 6:24.02Arnold, Isabel
32.95 36.46 38.89 39.86
39.78 39.82 39.38 39.49
39.87 37.52

Bowie-NT 1212 6:28.07Flores, Brianna
33.94 37.50 38.50 39.85
40.04 40.22 39.97 40.36
39.93 37.76

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Eaton-NT 091 4:52.51Herrera-Basurto, Diego
Higland Park-NT 102 4:52.65Westcott, Henry
Martin-NT 113 4:57.47Haratine, Elliot
Martin-NT 114 5:07.03Hulme, Mitchell
Seguin-NT 115 5:10.59Bowyer, Neal
Bell-NT 106 5:15.53Fortner, Grant M
Bowie-NT 127 5:19.60Nguyen, Kevin
Arlington-NT 128 5:29.03Nunez, Winsenne

B	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 129 5:21.83Walker, Slava
Martin-NT 1110 5:22.97White, Stephen
Higland Park-NT 1011 5:27.57Howarth, Harrison
Aledo-NT 0912 5:52.83Gentry, Maxwell
Higland Park-NT 0913 6:00.01Heard, Pace
Higland Park-NT 0914 6:00.20Kohl, Beau
Coppell-NT 1115 6:10.81Ajit, Aaron

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Martin-NT 111 4:59.61Haratine, Elliot

25.78 30.19 30.16 30.27
30.50 30.47 30.63 31.12
30.67 29.82

Eaton-NT 092 5:02.37Herrera-Basurto, Diego
26.82 29.87 30.69 30.74
30.81 30.82 31.00 31.14
31.03 29.45

Martin-NT 113 5:11.58Hulme, Mitchell
27.01 30.16 30.93 31.22
31.62 31.87 32.05 32.70
32.64 31.38

Higland Park-NT 104 5:15.29Westcott, Henry
28.38 31.39 32.07 32.41
32.51 31.26 32.14 31.78
32.40 30.95

Seguin-NT 115 5:16.28Bowyer, Neal
28.20 30.26 31.64 31.94
32.55 32.55 32.71 32.70
32.74 30.99

Eaton-NT 106 5:16.45Artiles, Joshua
28.68 31.34 32.60 32.47
31.89 32.73 32.53 32.32
31.86 30.03

Bowie-NT 127 5:20.26Nguyen, Kevin
29.39 32.27 32.79 32.65
32.25 31.90 32.46 32.52
32.38 31.65

Bell-NT 108 5:20.37Fortner, Grant M
29.20 31.65 32.40 32.81
32.30 32.20 32.47 33.00
32.95 31.39

Arlington-NT 129 5:28.78Nunez, Winsenne
28.88 32.18 33.84 33.64
32.59 33.15 33.84 34.43
33.66 32.57

Seguin JV-NT 0910 5:29.49Nguyen, Nicholas
29.03 32.04 33.22 34.00
34.26 33.47 33.84 33.72
33.96 31.95

Granbury-NT 0911 5:30.32Brawner, Kyle
29.51 33.28 34.12 33.65
34.36 34.52 33.35 33.64
33.23 30.66

Higland Park-NT 1212 5:32.23Walker, Slava
29.37 32.40 33.11 34.34
34.38 34.13 34.32 35.70
31.99 32.49

Martin-NT 1113 5:38.59White, Stephen
29.00 32.68 34.87 34.41
34.78 35.21 34.19 34.63
35.09 33.73

Higland Park-NT 1014 5:40.01Howarth, Harrison
30.11 33.67 34.46 35.25
35.00 35.58 34.60 35.16
34.11 32.07

Aledo-NT 0915 5:50.56Gentry, Maxwell
29.98 33.49 35.03 36.40
36.59 37.11 36.64 36.17
36.76 32.39

Coppell-NT 1016 6:01.75Feizollahi, Idin
31.15 34.98 36.37 36.93
37.95 38.02 38.03 37.92
36.02 34.38

Higland Park-NT 0917 6:06.58Kohl, Beau
31.45 34.41 36.63 36.62
37.94 38.18 37.81 38.61
38.74 36.19
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Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Higland Park-NT 0918 6:07.77Heard, Pace
29.29 33.04 33.22 36.76
38.00 37.72 39.22 40.89
39.41 40.22

Coppell-NT 1119 6:08.05Ajit, Aaron
30.59 34.69 35.57 36.89
37.59 38.59 39.19 39.48
38.54 36.92

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:42.88Martin-NT

1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Brattin, Kayla 12
3) Zanders, Maiya 11 4) Williams, Caroline 12

A2 1:43.60Higland Park-NT
1) Westcott, Lydia 12 2) Perse ield, Maddy 12
3) Peus, Maggie 10 4) Martin, Rita 09

A3 1:47.27Aledo-NT
1) Gordy, Julia 12 2) Morris, Stella 09
3) Kellam, Sydni 10 4) Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie 1

A4 1:49.53Bell-NT
1) Matcham, Alyson 12 2) Whisman, Shelby 12
3) Bates, Victoria 11 4) Keplinger, Nennette 09

B5 1:49.90Martin-NT
1) Canon, Zoe 10 2) Laughlin, Margaret 09
3) Fitting, Katelyn 10 4) Ricketts, Avery 10

A6 1:54.72Eaton-NT
1) Bailey, Stephanie 10 2) Hinojosa, Sophia 10
3) Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix 1 4) Barrett, Leah 09

C7 1:55.84Martin-NT
1) Bewley, Adalyn 10 2) Hendricks, Ellie 09
3) Thiel, Ashlyn 09 4) Garza, Adalys 12

A--- DQCoppell-NT
1) Pardo, Gabriella C 12 2) Clester, Noriko 10
3) Oshionebo, Sese M 12 4) Rogerson, Macy 10

B	-	Final
A9 1:57.39Heritage-NT

1) Choubey, Astha 10 2) Frost, Claire 10
3) Frost, Molly 12 4) Pouncil, Aiyanna 10

B10 1:58.19Higland Park-NT
1) Ramo, Taylor 09 2) Holdridge, Gianna 10
3) Slaughter, Olivia 11 4) Hoang, Sophie 11

B11 2:01.45Coppell-NT
1) Tse, Marge 09 2) Johnson, Maci 10
3) Baker, Sophia N 12 4) Imai, Yu 10

A12 2:06.71Bowie-NT
1) Davila, Alyssa 11 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Ramos, Camila 10 4) Flores, Brianna 12

B13 2:08.16Aledo-NT
1) Israel, Sav 09 2) Burns, Evelyn 09
3) Dingman, Aurora 10 4) Peckham, Hannah 10

C14 2:10.50Heritage-NT
1) Deshmukh, Sameeha 11 2) Seshadri, Aditi 11
3) Obla, Niharika 10 4) Reddin, Rachel 11

B15 2:12.88Heritage-NT
1) Youn, Cindy 12 2) Novick, Sam 10
3) Young, Zayla 11 4) Peterson, Kara 09

A--- DQAZLE-NT
1) Brekel, Kayley 12 2) Roark, Sophia 10
3) Dash, Ava 10 4) Caldentey, Mavis 10

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:46.81Martin-NT

1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Brattin, Kayla 12
3) Zanders, Maiya 11 4) Williams, Caroline 12

27.28 25.85 27.46 26.22
A*2 1:48.06Aledo-NT

1) Gordy, Julia 12 2) Morris, Stella 09
3) Kellam, Sydni 10 4) Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie 1

27.64 27.15 27.31 25.96
A*2 1:48.06Higland Park-NT

1) Westcott, Lydia 12 2) Perse ield, Maddy 12
3) Peus, Maggie 10 4) Martin, Rita 09

25.84 27.58 27.58 27.06
A4 1:49.11Granbury-NT

1) Citzler, Carmen 11 2) Kim, Jina 12
3) Guidry, Peyton 10 4) McDermott, Bailey 12

26.16 27.67 28.94 26.34
B5 1:49.70Martin-NT

1) Canon, Zoe 10 2) Laughlin, Margaret 09
3) Fitting, Katelyn 10 4) Ricketts, Avery 10

27.81 26.06 28.10 27.73
A6 1:50.78Bell-NT

1) Matcham, Alyson 12 2) Whisman, Shelby 12
3) Bates, Victoria 11 4) Keplinger, Nennette 09

26.10 28.20 28.68 27.80
A7 1:53.97Coppell-NT

1) Pardo, Gabriella C 12 2) Clester, Noriko 10
3) Oshionebo, Sese M 12 4) Rogerson, Macy 10

27.33 29.29 28.64 28.71
A8 1:57.33Eaton-NT

1) Bailey, Stephanie 10 2) Hinojosa, Sophia 10
3) Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix 1 4) Barrett, Leah 09

29.08 30.23 30.04 27.98
C9 1:58.36Martin-NT

1) Bewley, Adalyn 10 2) Hendricks, Ellie 09
3) Thiel, Ashlyn 09 4) Garza, Adalys 12

29.64 30.48 29.24 29.00
A10 1:59.05Heritage-NT

1) Frost, Molly 12 2) Pouncil, Aiyanna 10
3) Frost, Claire 10 4) Choubey, Astha 10

41.56 18.71 29.92 28.86
B11 1:59.41Coppell-NT

1) Baker, Sophia N 12 2) Johnson, Maci 10
3) Tse, Marge 09 4) Hall, Virginia E 11

33.47 27.89 30.34 27.71
A12 2:00.26AZLE-NT

1) Brekel, Kayley 12 2) Brown, Haven 12
3) Dash, Ava 10 4) Caldentey, Mavis 10

28.91 29.95



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 1:48 PM  12/17/2025  Page 14
Ivo-Lane	Invitational	-	12/12/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

B13 2:03.04Higland Park-NT
1) Holdridge, Gianna 10 2) Ramo, Taylor 09
3) Van Kirk, Claire 11 4) Hoang, Sophie 11

29.39 29.38 40.90 23.37
B14 2:05.70Aledo-NT

1) Wilson, Brooklynn 10 2) Burns, Evelyn 09
3) Dingman, Aurora 10 4) Peckham, Hannah 10

38.86 25.02 31.54 30.28
A15 2:06.37Paschal-NT

1) Hubmer, Ellie 09 2) Rice, Lola 11
3) Zimpelman, Ava 10 4) Iorizzo, Jayden A 12

32.39 22.58
A16 2:06.38Bowie-NT

1) Davila, Alyssa 11 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Payan, Jazmin 12 4) Flores, Brianna 12

29.56 33.10 34.08 29.64
C17 2:11.19Heritage-NT

1) Deshmukh, Sameeha 11 2) Seshadri, Aditi 11
3) Obla, Niharika 10 4) Reddin, Rachel 11

31.62 30.90 32.24 36.43
B18 2:11.72Granbury-NT

1) Boulware, Kaia 09 2) Killough, Bekah 09
3) Zamora, Analisa 09 4) Witman, Kimberly 12

28.42 31.72 34.10 37.48
B19 2:15.60Heritage-NT

1) Peterson, Kara 09 2) Youn, Cindy 12
3) Young, Zayla 11 4) Novick, Sam 10

40.82 24.78 1:10.00

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:30.52Bell-NT

1) Shaw, Crawford 12 2) Weddle, Maddox J 11
3) Thompson, Levi 10 4) Thompson, Andrew 12

A2 1:31.63Heritage-NT
1) Donor, Bien 12 2) Liu, Ryan 09
3) Williams, Reid 10 4) Koid, Jayden 12

A3 1:32.94Martin-NT
1) Bowyer, Benjamin 11 2) Hulme, Mitchell 11
3) Burdick, Drake 11 4) Truong, Dylan 12

A4 1:35.76Lamar-NT
1) Plamondon, Carson 12 2) Cook, Cody 09
3) Bedell, Jack R 12 4) Kidman, Pierce 12

A5 1:37.72Bowie-NT
1) James, Terrence 11 2) Cherry, Landon 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) Nguyen, Kevin 12

B6 1:40.59Martin-NT
1) Nugent, Aaron 09 2) White, Stephen 11
3) Pham, Steven 12 4) Nguyen, Brian 12

B7 1:43.01Bell-NT
1) Jones, Dalton 09 2) Fell, Austin 12
3) Huynh, Nathan 11 4) Gassert, Quinn 11

A8 1:46.19Coppell-NT
1) Framo, Zack 09 2) Parshall, Jack C 11
3) Ajit, Aaron 11 4) Nguyen, Thomas 09

B	-	Final
B9 1:42.46Higland Park-NT

1) Phan, Hayden 11 2) Heard, Pace 09
3) Whitcomb, Price 11 4) Henry, Weston 12

A10 1:42.57Eaton-NT
1) Watson, Samuel 12 2) Carr, Dakota 10
3) Wood, Cason 11 4) Mahoney, Cannon 10

B11 1:45.57Lamar-NT
1) Vandever, Preston 12 2) Izaguirre, Jorge 12
3) Tekle, Aman 12 4) Townsend, Taggert 09

C12 1:45.83Martin-NT
1) Leski, Sean 09 2) Goforth, Zachary 11
3) Srun, Kevin 12 4) Nguyen, Sam 12

B13 1:46.91Bowie-NT
1) Nguyen, Jonathan 10 2) Aguilar, Luis 10
3) Rojas- Rojas, Alex 10 4) Shaheed, Malachi 11

B14 1:47.35Coppell-NT
1) Dubey, Vir 09 2) Cummings, Henry 09
3) Metta, Vihaan 09 4) Arun, Yohan 10

C15 1:48.94Higland Park-NT
1) Brame, Michael 11 2) Kandel, Nirvan 10
3) Kohl, Beau 09 4) Liu, Alexander M 11

A--- DQArlington-NT
1) Smith, Ethan 12 2) Otto, John 09
3) Guadarrama, Jonathan 12 4) Nunez, Jsenne 12

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:32.62Granbury-NT

1) Ward, Cameron 12 2) Kim, Sean 11
3) McFerrin, Jett 12 4) Ward, Mason 11

22.87 23.40 22.90 23.45
A2 1:32.87Bell-NT

1) Shaw, Crawford 12 2) Weddle, Maddox J 11
3) Thompson, Levi 10 4) Thompson, Andrew 12

22.92 23.91 23.33 22.71
A3 1:33.01Martin-NT

1) Bowyer, Benjamin 11 2) Hulme, Mitchell 11
3) Burdick, Drake 11 4) Truong, Dylan 12

22.49 23.79 23.34 23.39
A4 1:34.04Heritage-NT

1) Donor, Bien 12 2) Nathani, Neev 10
3) Williams, Reid 10 4) Koid, Jayden 12

23.75 24.79 23.52 21.98
A5 1:34.69Aledo-NT

1) Perez, Ian 11 2) Kaiser, Parker 09
3) Spillers, Michael 11 4) Roberson, Kale E 11

23.52 23.34 25.44 22.39
A6 1:36.66Coppell-NT

1) Shehata, Aly A 11 2) Parshall, Jack C 11
3) Framo, Zack 09 4) Feizollahi, Idin 10

24.80 23.54 24.77 23.55
A7 1:37.44Lamar-NT

1) Plamondon, Carson 12 2) Cook, Cody 09
3) Bedell, Jack R 12 4) Kidman, Pierce 12

22.60 25.11 24.82 24.91
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Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

B8 1:38.13Bell-NT
1) Gassert, Quinn 11 2) Andal, Marcus 10
3) Huynh, Nathan 11 4) Tuapen, Angelo J 11

24.94 24.16 25.35 23.68
A9 1:39.39Bowie-NT

1) James, Terrence 11 2) Cherry, Landon 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) Nguyen, Kevin 12

24.84 24.52 24.99 25.04
B10 1:40.78Martin-NT

1) Smith, Brycen 11 2) White, Stephen 11
3) Pham, Steven 12 4) Nguyen, Brian 12

25.54 24.84 25.40 25.00
B11 1:42.69Higland Park-NT

1) Whitcomb, Price 11 2) Heard, Pace 09
3) Phan, Hayden 11 4) Henry, Weston 12

25.64 26.06 25.35 25.64
B12 1:45.80Coppell-NT

1) Dubey, Vir 09 2) Cummings, Henry 09
3) Metta, Vihaan 09 4) Arun, Yohan 10

25.55 26.78 26.32 27.15
C13 1:47.05Martin-NT

1) Leski, Sean 09 2) Goforth, Zachary 11
3) Srun, Kevin 12 4) Nguyen, Sam 12

25.80 26.58 28.09 26.58
A14 1:47.13Eaton-NT

1) Watson, Samuel 12 2) Carr, Dakota 10
3) Wood, Cason 11 4) Mahoney, Cannon 10

25.27 28.51 26.99 26.36
A15 1:47.25Paschal-NT

1) Cardosa, Martin 11 2) Halliday, Miles 10
3) Rico, Matthew 11 4) Camargo, Cesar 11

25.59 27.05 28.45 26.16
B16 1:47.81Bowie-NT

1) Aguilar, Luis 10 2) Rojas- Rojas, Alex 10
3) Shaheed, Malachi 11 4) Nguyen, Jonathan 10

26.89 26.81 27.85 26.26
B17 1:49.96Lamar-NT

1) Vandever, Preston 12 2) Izaguirre, Jorge 12
3) Tekle, Aman 12 4) Townsend, Taggert 09

27.19 28.05 28.43 26.29
C18 1:50.74Higland Park-NT

1) Brame, Michael 11 2) Kandel, Nirvan 10
3) Kohl, Beau 09 4) Liu, Alexander M 11

28.72 26.64 27.65 27.73
B19 1:50.86Granbury-NT

1) Killough, Caleb 10 2) Lines, Connor 09
3) McLemore, Caden 10 4) Renard, Finnegan 11

28.36 28.57 37.49 16.44
A20 1:50.90Arlington-NT

1) Smith, Ethan 12 2) Otto, John 09
3) Guadarrama, Jonathan 12 4) Nunez, Jsenne 12

28.26 27.46 28.49 26.69

B21 1:54.60Arlington-NT
1) Hawkins, Magnigicent 09 2) Garcia Nava, Irving 12
3) Kim, Jackson 09 4) Cardenas-Rodriguez, Isaac 

27.21 30.18 35.76 21.45
A22 1:54.99Seguin-NT

1) Lackey, Isaiah 11 2) Leyva, Michael 12
3) Daza, Juan 09 4) Rosales, Alexies 12

30.31 27.71 30.74 26.23
D23 1:55.10Coppell-NT

1) Trivedi, Arya 12 2) Kushan, Aarav 11
3) Sharma, Ishaan 10 4) Chavali, Sriamsh 10

30.63 29.16 28.11 27.20
C24 1:56.48Coppell-NT

1) Bourque, Ayden 09 2) Nandwani, Mayan 10
3) Tahmassi, Spencer 12 4) Gupta, Arnav 11

28.63 28.82 29.66 29.37
C25 1:56.86Bowie-NT

1) Gamez, Anthony 11 2) Rubio, Marco 10
3) Downing, Jackson 09 4) Turner- Stweart, Ashton 11

28.41 28.09 30.15 30.21
C26 1:58.45Arlington-NT

1) Salazar, Diego 10 2) Kurth, Aiden 12
3) Mexquitec, Daniel 10 4) Guerrero, Chistopher 11

29.80 30.82 38.28 19.55
B27 2:03.77Heritage-NT

1) Andrews, Riley 11 2) Din, Shaan 09
3) Bayyana, Ruthvik 09 4) Doda, Abhigyan 09

28.50 28.19
A--- DQHigland Park-NT

1) Chan, Nathan 11 2) Walker, Savva 12
3) Westcott, Henry 10 4) Nguyen, Dylan 11

23.01 23.27 22.89 22.18
A--- DQEaton JV-NT

1) Keast, Adam 10 2) Borsaev, Timur 09
3) Rana, Abhayae 10 4) Dames, Arne 11

26.08 28.26 29.04 27.95

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Martin-NT 091 1:01.20Wilborn, Kori
Martin-NT 122 1:03.03Laughlin, Clara
Martin-NT 093 1:05.23Laughlin, Margaret
Aledo-NT 104 1:06.83Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie
Paschal-NT 125 1:07.25Smith, Savannah G
Bell-NT 126 1:07.38Whisman, Shelby
Eaton-NT 097 1:09.88Barrett, Leah
Martin-NT 108 1:10.76Fitting, Katelyn

B	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 109 1:09.44Cherukuri, Shruthi R
Martin-NT 0910 1:09.88Thiel, Ashlyn
Coppell-NT 1111 1:12.19Trujeque, Danna
Martin-NT 0912 1:13.83Hendricks, Ellie
Heritage-NT 1013 1:14.10Obla, Niharika
Coppell-NT 1014 1:15.06Imai, Yu
Paschal-NT 1015 1:15.45Butcher, Abigail
Aledo-NT 1016 1:15.74Peckham, Hannah
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Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Martin-NT 121 1:03.71Laughlin, Clara

31.10 32.61
Martin-NT 092 1:04.68Wilborn, Kori

31.10 33.58
Granbury-NT 113 1:06.22Citzler, Carmen

32.32 33.90
Aledo-NT 104 1:07.50Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie

32.23 35.27
Martin-NT 095 1:07.67Laughlin, Margaret

32.90 34.77
Paschal-NT 126 1:08.84Smith, Savannah G

32.95 35.89
Bell-NT 127 1:09.25Whisman, Shelby

33.22 36.03
Martin-NT 10*8 1:09.65Fitting, Katelyn

33.81 35.84
Coppell-NT 11*8 1:09.65Hall, Virginia E

33.50 36.15
Swim-Off	Required

Eaton-NT 0910 1:10.66Barrett, Leah
33.42 37.24

Coppell-NT 1111 1:11.98Trujeque, Danna
33.50 38.48

Martin-NT 0912 1:12.06Thiel, Ashlyn
35.42 36.64

Higland Park-NT 1013 1:13.47Cherukuri, Shruthi R
35.02 38.45

Coppell-NT 1014 1:15.49Imai, Yu
36.13 39.36

Martin-NT 0915 1:15.60Hendricks, Ellie
36.74 38.86

Heritage-NT 1016 1:15.88Obla, Niharika
36.28 39.60

Paschal-NT 1017 1:16.89Butcher, Abigail
37.97 38.92

Aledo-NT 1018 1:16.94Peckham, Hannah
37.27 39.67

Coppell-NT 0919 1:17.29Ting, Julia
Heritage-NT 1120 1:17.90Reddin, Rachel

37.00 40.90
Eaton-NT 1121 1:20.72Bacon, Sophia

39.46 41.26
Bell-NT 1022 1:21.72Do, Makayla

38.06 43.66
Higland Park-NT 0923 1:22.14Zivaljevic, Aleksa

39.64 42.50
AZLE-NT 1024 1:29.73Dash, Ava

40.07 49.66

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Eaton-NT 121 54.01Davis, Carson
Paschal-NT 122 54.38Beck, Jackson
Lamar-NT 123 54.59Seiders, Nathan
Eaton-NT 094 55.83Herrera-Basurto, Diego
Martin-NT 115 56.15Schwebach, Dean
Aledo-NT 096 57.52Kaiser, Parker
Paschal-NT 127 57.71Purcell, Harrison
Bell-NT 128 59.47Shaw, Crawford

B	-	Final
Paschal-NT 12*9 57.50Wilke, Daniel
Aledo-NT 11*9 57.50Perez, Ian
Bowie-NT 1011 1:02.58Cherry, Landon
Bell-NT 1112 1:02.84Gassert, Quinn
Bowie-NT 1013 1:02.87Nguyen, Ryan
Coppell-NT 0914 1:05.76Dubey, Vir
Aledo-NT 1115 1:06.81Spillers, Michael

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Eaton-NT 121 55.05Davis, Carson

26.44 28.61
Paschal-NT 122 55.27Beck, Jackson

27.24 28.03
Eaton-NT 093 55.66Herrera-Basurto, Diego

27.07 28.59
Paschal-NT 124 56.26Purcell, Harrison

26.74 29.52
Lamar-NT 125 56.80Seiders, Nathan

27.35 29.45
Martin-NT 116 56.89Schwebach, Dean

28.24 28.65
Aledo-NT 097 57.42Kaiser, Parker

27.77 29.65
Bell-NT 128 57.91Shaw, Crawford

27.42 30.49
Granbury-NT 129 58.17Ward, Cameron

27.97 30.20
Aledo-NT 1110 59.11Perez, Ian

28.86 30.25
Paschal-NT 1211 59.50Wilke, Daniel

28.40 31.10
Bell-NT 1012 1:01.72Andal, Marcus

29.26 32.46
Bell-NT 1113 1:01.78Gassert, Quinn

30.10 31.68
Granbury-NT 1114 1:02.57Kim, Sean

30.74 31.83
Granbury-NT 1115 1:02.64Ward, Mason

29.84 32.80
Bowie-NT 1016 1:02.88Nguyen, Ryan

30.57 32.31



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 1:48 PM  12/17/2025  Page 17
Ivo-Lane	Invitational	-	12/12/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Bowie-NT 1017 1:03.61Cherry, Landon
30.92 32.69

Coppell-NT 0918 1:03.63Dubey, Vir
31.54 32.09

Heritage-NT 1019 1:05.17Nathani, Neev
30.92 34.25

Granbury-NT 1120 1:06.85Zelenak, James
31.25 35.60

Aledo-NT 1121 1:07.34Spillers, Michael
32.93 34.41

Higland Park-NT 1122 1:07.73Whitcomb, Price
32.78 34.95

Martin-NT 1123 1:08.40Smith, Brycen
32.57 35.83

Arlington-NT 1224 1:08.61Nunez, Jsenne
33.27 35.34

Eaton-NT 1025 1:09.43Carr, Dakota
33.56 35.87

Eaton-NT 1026 1:09.58Poston, Nathan
33.75 35.83

Lamar-NT 1227 1:09.62Hornyak, Dashel
33.21 36.41

Arlington-NT 1228 1:10.02Vu, Thomas
32.04 37.98

Martin-NT 1229 1:11.81Srun, Kevin
33.92 37.89

Coppell-NT 1030 1:12.56Chavali, Sriamsh
34.00 38.56

Higland Park-NT 1131 1:12.96Mullens, Sean
36.05 36.91

Eaton JV-NT 1032 1:14.76Rana, Abhayae
36.49 38.27

Bell-NT 0933 1:14.86Ortizo, Jacob
35.45 39.41

Eaton-NT 1134 1:15.49Wood, Cason
35.81 39.68

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 121 1:06.31Westcott, Lydia
Eaton-NT 122 1:06.45Aegerter, Gabi
Martin-NT 123 1:14.58Laughlin, Clara
Aledo-NT 104 1:15.27Kellam, Sydni
Coppell-NT 125 1:17.02Pardo, Gabriella C
Martin-NT 106 1:17.45Bewley, Adalyn
Martin-NT 117 1:18.14Henderson, Anna
Coppell-NT 108 1:18.95Johnson, Maci

B	-	Final
Higland Park-NT 109 1:15.44Peus, Maggie
Higland Park-NT 1010 1:19.03Holdridge, Gianna
Bowie-NT 1111 1:21.33Davila, Alyssa
Higland Park-NT 1112 1:22.57Nguyen, Naomi
Aledo-NT 1013 1:23.57Dingman, Aurora

Bell-NT 1214 1:26.44Barnett, Shiloh
Heritage-NT 1015 1:27.44Frost, Claire
Coppell-NT 1216 1:29.78Oshionebo, Sese M

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Eaton-NT 121 1:11.22Aegerter, Gabi

33.08 38.14
Higland Park-NT 122 1:11.71Westcott, Lydia

33.68 38.03
Martin-NT 123 1:12.90Laughlin, Clara

34.65 38.25
Granbury-NT 094 1:13.00Nelson, Ellie

34.64 38.36
Coppell-NT 125 1:15.88Pardo, Gabriella C

35.65 40.23
Paschal-NT 126 1:16.58Venegas, Valeria

35.65 40.93
Aledo-NT 107 1:17.31Kellam, Sydni

36.70 40.61
Granbury-NT 128 1:17.78Kim, Jina

36.00 41.78
Martin-NT 109 1:18.78Bewley, Adalyn

38.73 40.05
Coppell-NT 1010 1:19.39Johnson, Maci

37.51 41.88
Martin-NT 1111 1:19.60Henderson, Anna

37.81 41.79
Higland Park-NT 1012 1:19.88Peus, Maggie

37.56 42.32
Higland Park-NT 1013 1:20.50Holdridge, Gianna

37.53 42.97
Bowie-NT 1114 1:22.85Davila, Alyssa

39.02 43.83
Aledo-NT 1015 1:24.55Dingman, Aurora

39.41 45.14
Paschal-NT 1116 1:25.26Rice, Lola

40.20 45.06
Higland Park-NT 1117 1:25.47Nguyen, Naomi

41.28 44.19
Bell-NT 1218 1:27.91Barnett, Shiloh

40.86 47.05
Heritage-NT 1019 1:28.75Frost, Claire

40.82 47.93
Coppell-NT 1220 1:30.25Oshionebo, Sese M

41.37 48.88
Heritage-NT 1121 1:31.35Deshmukh, Sameeha

43.11 48.24
Higland Park-NT 1022 1:31.47Luu, Isabel

43.99 47.48
Paschal-NT 0923 1:32.33Hubmer, Ellie

43.98 48.35
Heritage-NT 1024 1:34.93Novick, Sam

43.87 51.06
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Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Seguin-NT 111 1:02.59Nguyen, Bennedict
Paschal-NT 112 1:02.78East, Auggie
Martin-NT 113 1:03.33Bowyer, Benjamin
Seguin-NT 104 1:03.53Le, Wilson
Bell-NT 125 1:04.25Thompson, Andrew
Martin-NT 11*6 1:06.19Burdick, Drake
Heritage-NT 12*6 1:06.19Koid, Jayden
Bowie-NT 118 1:06.65Mashaw, Karter

B	-	Final
Paschal-NT 119 1:05.83Cardosa, Martin
Lamar-NT 1210 1:06.65Bedell, Jack R
Coppell-NT 0911 1:07.70Framo, Zack
Eaton-NT 1012 1:08.02Mahoney, Cannon
Higland Park-NT 1213 1:09.72Henry, Weston
Bowie-NT 1014 1:11.07Nguyen, Jonathan
Martin-NT 1215 1:11.25Nguyen, Sam
Martin-NT 1216 1:11.77Pham, Steven

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Bell-NT 111 1:00.25Tuapen, Angelo J

28.47 31.78
Martin-NT 112 1:03.72Bowyer, Benjamin

30.31 33.41
Seguin-NT 113 1:04.00Nguyen, Bennedict

30.12 33.88
Paschal-NT 114 1:04.27East, Auggie

30.46 33.81
Seguin-NT 105 1:05.27Le, Wilson

31.18 34.09
Martin-NT 116 1:05.32Burdick, Drake

30.44 34.88
Aledo-NT 117 1:05.64DeBoer, Brayden

31.32 34.32
Bell-NT 128 1:05.67Thompson, Andrew

31.38 34.29
Heritage-NT 129 1:05.89Koid, Jayden

31.44 34.45
Bowie-NT 1110 1:09.39Mashaw, Karter

32.86 36.53
Paschal-NT 1111 1:09.53Cardosa, Martin

32.81 36.72
Coppell-NT 0912 1:09.66Framo, Zack

32.38 37.28
Lamar-NT 1213 1:10.40Bedell, Jack R

32.12 38.28
Eaton-NT 1014 1:10.93Mahoney, Cannon

32.95 37.98
Bowie-NT 1015 1:11.57Nguyen, Jonathan

34.52 37.05

Higland Park-NT 1216 1:11.84Henry, Weston
32.46 39.38

Martin JV-NT 0917 1:12.13Peace, Liam
33.98 38.15

Martin-NT 1218 1:12.54Pham, Steven
34.73 37.81

Martin-NT 1219 1:14.05Nguyen, Sam
34.74 39.31

Bell-NT 1220 1:15.30Fell, Austin
36.19 39.11

Higland Park-NT 1121 1:15.89Phan, Hayden
34.64 41.25

Coppell-NT 0922 1:16.19Bourque, Ayden
35.79 40.40

Higland Park-NT 1123 1:16.30Wu, Charlie
35.38 40.92

Lamar-NT 1224 1:16.66Izaguirre, Jorge
36.30 40.36

Bowie-NT 1025 1:17.63Rojas- Rojas, Alex
36.87 40.76

Coppell-NT 0926 1:21.43Huang, Ethan
39.52 41.91

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 3:47.69Martin-NT

1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Brattin, Kayla 12
3) Zanders, Maiya 11 4) Williams, Caroline 12

A2 3:52.77Higland Park-NT
1) Westcott, Lydia 12 2) Perse ield, Maddy 12
3) Cherukuri, Shruthi R 10 4) Martin, Rita 09

B3 4:00.19Martin-NT
1) Gray, Aspen 12 2) Nguyen, Megan 12
3) Laughlin, Clara 12 4) Ricketts, Avery 10

A4 4:06.95Paschal-NT
1) Chandler, Victoria I 12 2) Butcher, Abigail 10
3) Iorizzo, Jayden A 12 4) Smith, Savannah G 12

B5 4:15.91Higland Park-NT
1) Ramo, Taylor 09 2) Zivaljevic, Aleksa 09
3) Nguyen, Naomi 11 4) Arnold, Isabel 12

A6 4:16.83Aledo-NT
1) Israel, Sav 09 2) Kellam, Sydni 10
3) Morris, Stella 09 4) Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie 1

C7 4:16.95Martin-NT
1) Cruz, Patricia 11 2) Garza, Adalys 12
3) Thiel, Ashlyn 09 4) Henderson, Anna 11

A8 4:22.78Coppell-NT
1) Trujeque, Danna 11 2) Tse, Marge 09
3) Rogerson, Macy 10 4) Ting, Julia 09

B	-	Final
A9 4:32.31AZLE-NT

1) Caldentey, Mavis 10 2) Roark, Sophia 10
3) Dash, Ava 10 4) Brekel, Kayley 12

B10 4:38.02Eaton-NT
1) Bacon, Sophia 11 2) Hinojosa, Sophia 10
3) Lobato, Elliot 09 4) Kaur, Harleen 10
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A11 4:43.03Bowie-NT
1) Flores, Brianna 12 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Payan, Jazmin 12 4) Davila, Alyssa 11

A12 5:10.62Heritage-NT
1) Peterson, Kara 09 2) Seshadri, Aditi 11
3) Young, Zayla 11 4) Youn, Cindy 12

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:56.08Martin-NT

1) Wilborn, Kori 09 2) Brattin, Kayla 12
3) Zanders, Maiya 11 4) Williams, Caroline 12

27.90 58.37 27.76 58.67
28.43 1:00.27 27.68 58.77

A2 3:58.48Higland Park-NT
1) Perse ield, Maddy 12 2) Westcott, Lydia 12
3) Cherukuri, Shruthi R 10 4) Martin, Rita 09

29.03 1:00.25 26.70 56.79
29.56 1:02.59 28.08 58.85

B3 3:59.50Martin-NT
1) Gray, Aspen 12 2) Nguyen, Megan 12
3) Laughlin, Clara 12 4) Ricketts, Avery 10

28.73 59.05 18.05 58.84
28.77 1:00.03 30.16 1:01.58

A4 3:59.74Granbury-NT
1) Nelson, Ellie 09 2) Stuart, Autum 10
3) McDermott, Bailey 12 4) Citzler, Carmen 11

28.91 1:00.19 28.54 1:02.08
27.71 59.12 27.94 58.35

A5 4:06.26Paschal-NT
1) Chandler, Victoria I 12 2) Venegas, Valeria 12
3) Butcher, Abigail 10 4) Smith, Savannah G 12

29.07 1:01.89 29.67 1:11.34
21.48 53.73 28.07 59.30

A6 4:15.84Aledo-NT
1) Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie 1 2) Kellam, Sydni 10
3) Morris, Stella 09 4) Israel, Sav 09

31.75 1:10.46 29.48 1:02.64
29.54 1:04.58 27.31 58.16

C7 4:21.56Martin-NT
1) Cruz, Patricia 11 2) Garza, Adalys 12
3) Thiel, Ashlyn 09 4) Henderson, Anna 11

32.14 1:08.17 30.63 1:05.46
30.71 1:04.21 29.64 1:03.72

A8 4:23.12Coppell-NT
1) Rogerson, Macy 10 2) Trujeque, Danna 11
3) Tse, Marge 09 4) Hall, Virginia E 11

30.21 1:03.43 31.31 1:07.22
31.30 1:07.04 31.59 1:05.43

B9 4:27.39Higland Park-NT
1) Ramo, Taylor 09 2) Zivaljevic, Aleksa 09
3) Nguyen, Naomi 11 4) Arnold, Isabel 12

30.73 1:05.01 32.66 1:10.34
31.76 1:07.02 30.65 1:05.02

A10 4:32.49AZLE-NT
1) Caldentey, Mavis 10 2) Roark, Sophia 10
3) Brown, Haven 12 4) Brekel, Kayley 12

32.35 1:18.81 22.04 59.85
32.36

B11 4:40.99Eaton-NT
1) Bacon, Sophia 11 2) Hinojosa, Sophia 10
3) Lobato, Elliot 09 4) Kaur, Harleen 10

33.62 1:10.46 32.02 1:07.83
33.09 1:11.56 33.56 1:11.14

A12 4:48.07Bowie-NT
1) Flores, Brianna 12 2) Downing, Addison 09
3) Ramos, Camila 10 4) Davila, Alyssa 11

31.39 1:05.74 35.28
A13 5:17.23Heritage-NT

1) Peterson, Kara 09 2) Seshadri, Aditi 11
3) Youn, Cindy 12 4) Young, Zayla 11

36.12 1:20.86 37.94 1:23.74
32.54 1:08.89 39.48 1:23.74

B--- DQGranbury-NT
1) Boulware, Kaia 09 2) Killough, Bekah 09
3) Witman, Kimberly 12 4) Zamora, Analisa 09

29.88 1:36.46 39.11
38.71 1:24.49 36.82 1:18.76

A--- DQEaton-NT
1) Aegerter, Gabi 12 2) Axmacher, Addison 11
3) Bailey, Stephanie 10 4) Freemire, Skylar 11

27.27 56.42 27.83 59.43
29.54 1:02.75 27.67 58.36

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 3:22.34Eaton-NT

1) Dietzman, Kason 09 2) Herrera-Basurto, Diego 09
3) Lamb, Landen 10 4) Davis, Carson 12

A2 3:26.02Higland Park-NT
1) Walker, Slava 12 2) Westcott, Henry 10
3) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10 4) Chan, Nathan 11

A3 3:29.46Martin-NT
1) Haratine, Elliot 11 2) Burdick, Drake 11
3) Hulme, Mitchell 11 4) Schwebach, Dean 11

A4 3:30.69Seguin-NT
1) Nguyen, Bennedict 11 2) Le, Mason 12
3) Bowyer, Neal 11 4) Le, Wilson 10

A5 3:32.33Lamar-NT
1) Plamondon, Carson 12 2) Hornyak, Dashel 12
3) Cook, Cody 09 4) Seiders, Nathan 12

A6 3:40.83Bowie-NT
1) James, Terrence 11 2) Nguyen, Ryan 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) Nguyen, Kevin 12

A--- DQAledo-NT
1) Roberson, Kale E 11 2) Gentry, Maxwell 09
3) Kaiser, Parker 09 4) Perez, Ian 11

A--- DQPaschal-NT
1) East, Auggie 11 2) Purcell, Harrison 12
3) Wilke, Daniel 12 4) Beck, Jackson 12
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B	-	Final
B9 3:41.64Higland Park-NT

1) Walker, Savva 12 2) Howarth, Harrison 10
3) Whitcomb, Price 11 4) Heard, Pace 09

A10 3:44.69Arlington-NT
1) Fairchild, Cameron 11 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Vu, Thomas 12 4) Nunez, Winsenne 12

A11 3:44.96Bell-NT
1) Huynh, Nathan 11 2) Teague, Gavin 12
3) Guzman, Emeterio 12 4) Fortner, Grant M 10

B12 3:51.02Martin-NT
1) Nugent, Aaron 09 2) White, Stephen 11
3) Nguyen, Brian 12 4) Nguyen, Sam 12

C13 3:59.77Martin-NT
1) Leski, Jack 09 2) Goforth, Zachary 11
3) Leski, Sean 09 4) Pham, Steven 12

A14 4:11.47Coppell-NT
1) Cummings, Henry 09 2) Nguyen, Thomas 09
3) Ajit, Aaron 11 4) Arun, Yohan 10

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:21.26Paschal-NT

1) Purcell, Harrison 12 2) Wilke, Daniel 12
3) East, Auggie 11 4) Beck, Jackson 12

24.14 51.10 24.24 52.19
23.35 49.88 23.10 48.09

A2 3:28.06Aledo-NT
1) Perez, Ian 11 2) DeBoer, Brayden 11
3) Kaiser, Parker 09 4) Roberson, Kale E 11

24.60 50.76 25.66 53.87
25.48 53.59 23.59 49.84

A3 3:28.90Martin-NT
1) Haratine, Elliot 11 2) Burdick, Drake 11
3) Hulme, Mitchell 11 4) Schwebach, Dean 11

23.88 50.26 25.08 54.16
24.94 52.80 24.31 51.68

A4 3:32.54Higland Park-NT
1) Walker, Slava 12 2) Westcott, Henry 10
3) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10 4) Chan, Nathan 11

26.05 53.69 25.32 52.26
24.88 52.47 25.38 54.12

A5 3:32.94Eaton-NT
1) Dietzman, Kason 09 2) Herrera-Basurto, Diego 09
3) Lamb, Landen 10 4) Davis, Carson 12

24.82 51.10 24.41 51.50
27.12 56.67 26.05 53.67

A6 3:34.65Seguin-NT
1) Nguyen, Bennedict 11 2) Le, Mason 12
3) Bowyer, Neal 11 4) Le, Wilson 10

26.73 55.18 24.91 53.16
26.72 55.55 24.08 50.76

A7 3:40.22Lamar-NT
1) Plamondon, Carson 12 2) Hornyak, Dashel 12
3) Cook, Cody 09 4) Seiders, Nathan 12

23.68 49.65 27.96 1:00.23
27.93 58.15 24.44 52.19

A8 3:41.71Bowie-NT
1) James, Terrence 11 2) Nguyen, Ryan 10
3) Mashaw, Karter 11 4) Nguyen, Kevin 12

26.26 54.80 26.82 56.40
26.43 55.80 25.75 54.71

A9 3:44.75Arlington-NT
1) Fairchild, Cameron 11 2) Dodson, Harrison 09
3) Vu, Thomas 12 4) Nunez, Winsenne 12

26.24 56.68 26.67 56.14
28.18 58.49 25.27 53.44

B10 3:45.02Higland Park-NT
1) Walker, Savva 12 2) Howarth, Harrison 10
3) Whitcomb, Price 11 4) Heard, Pace 09

25.09 52.72 26.80 55.59
26.61 56.74 27.01 59.97

B11 3:51.10Paschal-NT
1) Zimpelman, Daniel B 12 2) Camargo, Cesar 11
3) Halliday, Miles 10 4) Cardosa, Martin 11

25.58 54.27 27.17 57.76
29.39 1:02.29 27.27 56.78

B12 3:51.59Martin-NT
1) Smith, Brycen 11 2) White, Stephen 11
3) Nguyen, Brian 12 4) Nguyen, Sam 12

27.38 57.87 26.34 55.80
26.57 55.73 29.73 1:02.19

A13 3:54.16Bell-NT
1) Huynh, Nathan 11 2) Teague, Gavin 12
3) Guzman, Emeterio 12 4) Fortner, Grant M 10

27.95 58.52 27.81 1:00.91
27.63 1:00.15 26.45 54.58

A14 3:56.98Granbury-NT
1) Brawner, Kyle 09 2) Zelenak, James 11
3) Ward, Mason 11 4) McLemore, Caden 10

26.28 55.11 28.41 59.29
25.90 54.79 34.81 1:07.79

A15 4:03.03Coppell-NT
1) Huang, Ethan 09 2) Cummings, Henry 09
3) Ajit, Aaron 11 4) Arun, Yohan 10

30.77 1:05.79 28.04 58.76
26.31 57.54 28.13 1:00.94

C16 4:05.55Martin-NT
1) Leski, Jack 09 2) Goforth, Zachary 11
3) Leski, Sean 09 4) Pham, Steven 12

30.66 1:06.34 28.69 1:02.87
27.42 58.93 26.66 57.41

A17 4:12.90Eaton JV-NT
1) Keast, Adam 10 2) Borsaev, Timur 09
3) Rana, Abhayae 10 4) Dames, Arne 11

27.95 58.66 29.72 1:03.76
18.92 1:07.45 29.58 1:03.03
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Ivo-Lane	Invitational	-	12/12/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	11I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

B--- DQBowie-NT
1) Rojas- Rojas, Alex 10 2) Aguilar, Luis 10
3) Shaheed, Malachi 11 4) Gamez, Anthony 11

28.80 1:01.08 28.71 1:02.48
30.85 1:07.57 28.34 1:01.48

B--- DQCoppell-NT
1) Murugan, Kavin 09 2) Sharma, Ishaan 10
3) Metta, Vihaan 09 4) Jadhav, Shaunak 10

29.15 1:02.18 29.03 1:02.61
26.81 1:15.82 51.45 50.46

C--- DQHigland Park-NT
1) Lonsdale-Hands, Horatio 10 2) Brame, Michael 11
3) Kohl, Beau 09 4) Mullens, Sean 11

30.13 1:03.78 29.28 1:05.38
29.49 1:00.72 29.01 1:02.30

Event	118		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Time	Trial	Lead	off	Split
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
Lamar-NT 121 21.58Plamondon, Carson

Event	124		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Time	Trial	Lead	off	split
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
Aledo-NT 111 47.39Roberson, Kale E


